Kansas
Modified

280184
380231
867009
New Project
180084
280205
280206
280207
280208
280209
280210
380243
380244
380245

Monday, July 29, 2024 09:35 AM

Count:
KDOT

KDOT

Osawatomie

Count:
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT

3

10

KANSAS CITY METROPOLITAN REGION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

FISCAL YEARS 2024-2028

2024 3rd Quarter Amendment

Missouri
Modified

490195
490202
490206
490207
490224
490228
490234
490242
590261
590267
590269
590284
590289
590295
590303
590304
590305
590306
590310
590350
690553
690558
690565
690607
690609
690612
690613
690653
690654
690670
790144
790148
790150
790151
790160
790164
990309
990345
990369
990372

Count:
KDOT

MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
KDOT

MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
KDOT

MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT

2024 3rd Quarter Amendment



New Project
490249
490250
490251
590332
590348
590351
590352
690687
690689
690697
790156
790161
790166
990382
990383
990384
990385
990386
990387
990388
990389
990390
990391
990392
990393
990394
990395
990396
990397
990398
990399
990400
990401
990402
990403
990404
990405
990406
990407
990408
990409
990410
990411
990412
990413

Monday, July 29, 2024 09:35 AM

Count:
MoDOT

MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT
MoDOT

45

2024 3rd Quarter Amendment



